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112 Tom
113 Alex
106 Sam
116 Simon
107 Freddie
108 Cal
104 Jessica
115 Esme
111 Rowan
105 Oliver
101 Olivia
103 Anna
102 Harry
119 Jude
114 Jamie
118 Amelia
109 Eleanor
117 Oscar
110 Florence

Todd Crag races 2015 U8 Results

Nicholson
Graham
Thornley
Rigby

Dixon
McVey
Edmondson
Walkingshaw
Ashworth
Park
Swarbrick
Whiteside
Smith
Evans
Graham
Grundy
Heeley
Clark
Hudson

Ambleside
Broughton
Ambleside
Helm Hill
Ambleside
Ambleside
Broughton
Eden
Ambleside
u/a
Broughton
Trawden
Trawden
Helm Hill
Broughton
u/a

u/a

u/a

u/a
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usG
usB
usB
usB
usG
usG
usB
usG
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8.45
8.46
9.07
9.13
9.19
9.33
9.37
9.44
10.03
10.08
10.08
10.32
10.45
11.13
11.37
12.11
12.35
14.28
retired
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Todd Crag races 2015 U12 Results

222 Alexander Thompson

218 Ollie
219 Henry
203 Chloe
207 William
215 Jacob
216 Elliot
225 Olesia

221 Vaughan

223 Mollie
205 Emily
202 Sophie
224 Rose
220 Clara
206 Bethan
209 Ronnie
226 Jasper
217 Teddy
204 William
229 Ella
227 Bethan
210 Eva
212 Ella
230 Joseph
208 Charlie
213 Charlie
201 Rory
151 Giselle
228 Hannah

211 Alexander

214 Rowan

Sanders
Hunter
Rylance
Whiteside
Smith
Wren
Winder
Samson
Bratt
Swarbrick
Rylance
Garrett
Samson
Rowley
Smith
Hudson
Ferguson
Durkin
Beardwood
Saunders
Wilson
Park
Rigby
Blackburn
Dixon
Knowles
Meschino
Nicholson
Wilson
Baker

Wharfedale
Helm Hill
Helm Hill
Ambleside
Trawden
Kendal
Helm Hill
Hoad Hill Harriers
Helm Hill
Helm Hill
Broughton
Ambleside
London Heathside
Helm Hill
Ambleside
Trawden
u/a
Ambleside
Ambleside
Helm Hill
Hoad Hill Harriers
Ambleside
Helm Hill
Helm Hill
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Ambleside
Helm Hill

uizB
uUlzB
uizB
u12G
uizB
uUlzB
uizB
u12G
uizB
u12G
ui2G
u12G
ui2G
u12G
ui2G
Ul2B
uizB
Ul2B
uizB
u12G
ui2G
u12G
ui2G
Ul2B
uizB
Ul2B
uizB
u12G
ui2G
Ul2B
ui12G
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10.05
10.09
10.42
10.47
11.09
11.29
11.31
11.31
11.47
11.56
12.05
12.16
12.18
12.22
12.31
12.31
12.33
12.38
12.45
12.46
13.03
13.39
13.59
14.32
14.37
14.49
15.02
15.09
15.53
16.47
17.39
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Todd Crag Races 2015 U14 Results

251 Ben

259 Finn
262 Liam
263 Logan
258 Josh
256 Katie
260 William
253 Florence
267 Harry
252 Bella
261 Abbie
265 Lottie
254 Matthew
257 Courtney
266 Maia
264 Erin

255 Emelia
268 Cole

Edmondson
Moffatt
Garrett
Hargreaves Madhas
Roelants
Thurlow
Thompson
Reed
Sanderson
Reed

Allan
Beardwood
Thornley
Hutchinson
Doherty
Bagge
Stevens
Kirby

Broughton
Buxton AC
London Heathside
Wharfedale
Helm Hill
Helm Hill
Wharfedale
Notts AC
Ambleside
Notts AC
Kendal
Helm Hill
Ambleside
Broughton
Helm Hill
Helm Hill
Helm Hill
Ambleside

ui4B
uil4B
ui4B
ui4B
ui4B
u14G
ui4B
u14G
ui4B
u14G
U14G
u14G
ui4B
u14G
U14G
u14G
U14G
u14B
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14.55
15.14
15.21
16.43
16.55
17.05
17.53
17.56
18.04
18.23
18.37
18.49
18.53
19.47
19.48
20.53
21.32
22.32



